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No social Work course credit is granted for life or previous work experience.
Classes with grades of less than C- are not counted towards the Social Work major requirements.

Lower Division Prerequisites
Course Number/Title Hrs. Prerequistes Term
MATH 106A or MATH 110A 1.5-2* F,W,SP,FT
MATH 106B or MATH 110B 1.5-2* F,W,SP,FT
PSYC 111 General Psychology 3 F,W, SP
SOCW 160 Intro to Social Welfare & Social Work 3* (C+ grade required) F,W, SP

Must apply to Social Work Major - Deadline:         1st Mon in May __________               

Major Core and Content Classes
Course Number/Title Hrs. Prerequistes Term
Fall  # 1
SOCW 357  Human Behavior in the Social Environ I 3 Adm to major, co-requisite 362 F
SOCW 362  Social Work Practice with Individuals 3 co-requisite SOCW 357 F
SOCW 366  Social Welfare Policy 3 Adm to major F
SOCW 465 Social Services For Women 3 Adm to major F
Winter # 1
SOCW 359  Human Behavior in the Social Environ II 3 SOCW 357 W
SOCW 364  Social Work Pract w/ Families & Groups 3 SOCW 362 W
SOCW 463 Social Services for Children 3 Adm to major W
SOCW 470 Social Work w/Substance Abusers 3 Adm to major W
Spring # 1
SOCW 368 Social Welfare in Asia & the Pacific 3 SOCW 366, prior to 461 in FT SP
SOCW 485  Social Research Methods 3 Adm to major SP
First Term # 1
SOCW 461 Social Work Prac w/Asians & Pac Island 3 Adm to major, after 368 in SP FT
SOCW 487 Applied Social Statistics(*fulfills GE req) 3* Adm to major FT
Fall # 2
SOCW 462  Social Work Prac w/ Org & Communities 3 SOCW 364 F
SOCW 464 Populations at Risk 3 Adm to major F
SOCW 467 Non-Government Program Devel & Eval 3 Adm to major F
SOCW 468  Community Mental health 3 Adm to major F
Practicum - Department Approval Required
SOCW 491R Field Practicum 8 All upper div. SOCW class W
SOCW 491L Field Practicum Seminar 4 Concurrent w/ 491R W

Degree total 60 (not including classes which count for GE)
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No social Work course credit is granted for life or previous work experience.
Classes with grades of less than C- are not counted towards the Social Work major requirements.

Lower Division Prerequisites
Course Number/Title Hrs. Prerequistes Term
MATH 106A or MATH 110A 1.5-2* F,W,SP,FT
MATH 106B or MATH 110B 1.5-2* F,W,SP,FT
PSYC 111 General Psychology 3 F,W, SP
SOCW 160 Intro to Social Welfare & Social Work 3* (C+ grade required) F,W, SP

Must apply to Social Work Major - Deadline:            1st Mon in Oct _________

Major Core and Content Classes
Course Number/Title Hrs. Prerequistes Term
Winter  # 1
SOCW 357  Human Behavior in the Social Environ I 3 Adm to major, co-requisite 362 W
SOCW 362  Social Work Practice with Individuals 3 co-requisite SOCW 357 W
SOCW 366  Social Welfare Policy 3 Adm to major W
SOCW 468  Community Mental health 3 Adm to major W
Spring # 1
SOCW 359  Human Behavior in the Social Environ II 3 SOCW 357 SP
SOCW 364  Social Work Pract w/ Families & Groups 3 SOCW 362 SP
First Term # 1
SOCW 463 Social Services for Children 3 Adm to major FT
SOCW 465 Social Services For Women 3 Adm to major FT
Fall # 1
SOCW 368 Social Welfare in Asia & the Pacific 3 SOCW 366, concurrent w/461 F
SOCW 461 Social Work Prac w/Asians & Pac Island 3 concurrent w/368 F
SOCW 485  Social Research Methods 3 Adm to major F
SOCW 470 Social Work w/Substance Abusers 3 Adm to major F
Winter # 2
SOCW 462  Social Work Prac w/ Org & Communities 3 SOCW 364 W
SOCW 464 Populations at Risk 3 Adm to major W
SOCW 467 Non-Government Program Devel & Eval 3 Adm to major W
SOCW 487 Applied Social Statistics(*fulfills GE req) 3* Adm to major W
Practicum - Department Approval Required
SOCW 492R Field Practicum 4/4 All upper div. SOCW class SP/SU
SOCW 492L Field Practicum Seminar 2/2 Concurrent w/ 491R SP/SU

Degree total 60 (not including classes which count for GE)
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